

[illegible]

MEASUREMENT BOOK

माधवप्रसाद जी सरस्वती - 1308/2023-24.

Abstract of cost

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing working D.M.		—	—	—	
		— 00 —	— 00 —	— 00 —	
V.T.M.B.P (9) 6.0 Nos					
		@ 2908.24			Rs. 17,449
② Clearing & grubbing Road land		— 00 —	— 00 —	— 00 —	
V.T.M.B.P (9) 0.28 Ha					
		@ 72699.86			Rs. 20,355
③ Excavation for roadway					
③		— 00 —	— 00 —	— 00 —	
V.T.M.B.P (9) 50.92 m ³					
		@ 103.35			Rs. 5,284
④ Construction of emb with approved material					
		— 00 —	— 00 —	— 00 —	
V.T.M.B.P (12) 30.55 m ³					
		@ 59.69			Rs. 1824.20
⑤ Construction of emb for 1000 m lead					
		— 00 —	— 00 —	— 00 —	
V.T.M.B.P (11) 240.69 m ³					
		@ 253.40			Rs. 61,941.00
⑥ Construction of emb for 100m lead					
		— 00 —	— 00 —	— 00 —	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B.P (21)		962.54 m ³			
		@ 184.40		Rs. 1,79,492.2	
<u>7</u> Construction of sub- grade & earthen shoulder — do — 15					
V.T.M.B.P (18)		395.89 m ³			
" (18)		135.88 m ³			
Total —		531.57 m ³			
		@ 260.93		Rs. 1,38,703.2	
<u>8</u> Construction of curb — do — 15					
V.T.M.B.P (10)		245.22 m ³			
(15)		129.825 m ³			
total —		385.155 m ³			
		@ 3840.40		Rs. 14,79,149.2	
<u>9</u> P/L 15 & Compacting with 6mm — do — 15					
V.T.M.B.P (16)		137.73 m ³			
		@ 5315.52		Rs. 7,32,107.2	
<u>10</u> Providing & Applying primer coat — do — 15					
V.T.M.B.P (16)		1836.75 m ²			
		@ 60.98		Rs. 1,12,005.2	
<u>11</u> Providing & Applying tack coat — do — 15					
V.T.M.B.P (16)		1836.75 m ²			
		@ 20.97		Rs. 38517.2	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(39) Drainage Spouts					
37		do		45	
V.M.M.B.P (23)		8.10	101		
		@	872.44	Rs.	6,988 =
(40) Elwin excavation					
38		for structure			
		do		45	
V.M.M.B.P (19)		8.10	m ³		
		@	410.66	Rs.	33,263 =
(41) P.A. p.c.c. 1:1:5 in open					
39		foundation			
		do		45	
V.M.M.B.P (19)		8.10	m ³		
		@	7826.30	Rs.	63,393 =
(42) Brick masonry work					
40		in cement mortar			
		do		45	
V.M.M.B.P (19)		78.49	m ³		
		@	8906.69	Rs.	6,99,086 =
(43) P.A. p.c.c. / Ricc concrete					
41		coping	do	45	
V.M.M.B.P (19)		1.80	m ³		
		@	8906.69	Rs.	16,032 =
(44) Providing weep holes					
42		do		45	
V.M.M.B.P (19)		60.0	nos		
		@	130.99	Rs.	7,859 =

Continuation

Continuation